
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV HISAR CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242571630241758487 DAKSHA C.V 1 5 1

11 242576321082024816 DAKSH BAMBEL 1 4 2

7 242572153101998014 CHAHAK SURELIA 1 4 3

3 242569986501737697 RADHIKA BHADORIA 1 4 4

8 242572615042186819 WAFIYA ALI 1 4 5

5 242570674461812429 DARSHIKA SENAPATI 1 4 6

6 242570714481741399 NAKSH GREWAL 1 4 7

12 242580908642943231 AVNI 1 4 8

10 242572845721904020
SHRIDHAR MANJUNATH

KALLAKUTAGAR
1 4 9

9 242572702981914316 ARUSH MAHAKUR 1 4 10

2 242569490061916043 MAHENOOR AFROZ 1 4 11

4 242570144901735170 CHITRAKSHA SANDEEP 1 4 12

32 242580031342703364 B JASWINBALA 1 3 13

28 242575058581993862 LAKSHITA 1 3 14

20 242571165661750630 DHRUPAD S 1 3 15

13 242569833262943879 PALAKSHI MONDAL 1 3 16

18 242570443221738728 SARANGI RV 1 3 17

16 242570269401739399 VIRAT SANJAY KUMAR SINH 1 3 18

22 242572722181822135 SONAM BARBHUIYA 1 3 19

19 242570513561741642 CHIRAAG 1 3 20

31 242576739162098906 GAGAN FOUJDAR 1 3 21

23 242572797201995760 MO AHAN 1 3 22



25 242574946861924355 SOLANKI JAYMITSINH 1 3 23

17 242570342881826549 KUNAL CHAUDHARY 1 3 24

15 242570261441835947 SAANVI CHOUHAN 1 3 25

24 242573692981913142 VANSH BADSHRA 1 3 26

21 242571226141750213 P K PRATHIKSHA 1 3 27

14 242569975321735544 ADARSH RAJ 1 3 28

27 242575006562531940 YUVANYA SHEKHAWAT 1 3 29

30 242576134102171943 DHIVANSI 1 3 30

29 242576094562012727 ATHARVA. A 1 3 31

26 242574975661925644 EMA MANU 1 3 32

50 242574558621910820 VADDE BHAGYA SRI 1 2 33

33 242569256541731156 ARYAN KACHHAP 1 2 34

49 242574111041904421 ARYAN DAS 1 2 35

39 242569431901736867 NAVYA 1 2 36

48 242572581501911824 DEVANSH 1 2 37

51 242574800141919912 SHIVANYA PRACHI 1 2 38

46 242571783981769679 DIVYANSH NEGI 1 2 39

53 242578145702428611 ARADHYA 1 2 40

35 242569380841758593 HRITIKA 1 2 41

38 242569406801912456 DAKSH 1 2 42

45 242571659901913401 HITANSH CHHETRI 1 2 43

52 242577877182278664 YASSHAVI DUBEY 1 2 44

54 242580005702707516 ARNAV 1 2 45

37 242569401081736398 NAKSH 1 2 46

40 242569475621745980 VARAD KRISHNA A 1 2 47

43 242569653241733027 UDAI KISHOR A 1 2 48

47 242572304221814672 K S RUSHYANTH 1 2 49

36 242569385581729912 RITIKA 1 2 50

44 242570273721827962 SARVESH P 1 2 51

34 242569303621764873 SNEHA 1 2 52

41 242569518141998903 ABHYUDAI P R 1 2 53



42 242569540442176968 SHARTHAK MISHRA 1 2 54

57 242570463761850057 PRAMANSHU DEEPANKAR 1 1 55

68 242575566301989711 RUDRA PANWAR 1 1 56

65 242574274662548414 RITIK VERMA 1 1 57

66 242574289701908458 SHREYANSH SINGH 1 1 58

55 242569638301735233 KRISHA NITIN DUNUNG 1 1 59

69 242576253122022148 HARSH 1 1 60

59 242571169541838103 NAMAN KUMAR 1 1 61

71 242578693742507382 VIHAANA 1 1 62

62 242573607581910067 LOKESH JIGNESH PATIL 1 1 63

61 242572521701826205 RUDRA SHUKLA 1 1 64

72 242580606762860444 KANISHKA 1 1 65

58 242571139561748630 ARUSH R PILLAI 1 1 66

60 242572510121829592 MRITYUNJAY SHUKLA 1 1 67

67 242575523882027555 NANCY 1 1 68

64 242574174941933058 ASMEE RATHORE 1 1 69

73 242581061822953294 NITHYASHRI.S 1 1 70

70 242577670742194510 ANMOL KUMAR 1 1 71

63 242573769521933532 HARSHIT 1 1 72

56 242570349781737608 OM NATH 1 1 73/ WL 1

78 242569782361732332 HARSHIKA KUKRETI 1 NA 74/ WL 2

79 242569862901734691 ASHLIN FAIRLE B E 1 NA 75/ WL 3

86 242571133321748920 DEVAPRIYA A S 1 NA 76/ WL 4

83 242570717901740353 VEER PRATAP SINGH 1 NA 77/ WL 5

81 242570180401736612 AVISHA ANANYA 1 NA 78/ WL 6

75 242569294541822901 KULJEET SETH 1 NA 79/ WL 7

106 242577186522124870 HARSH JANAGAL 1 NA 80/ WL 8

103 242576368942286796 RAGVI 1 NA 81/ WL 9

104 242576608322080077 VIASHNAVI KUMARI 1 NA
82/ WL

10



91 242572819021821071
RAGHVENDRA SINGH

PARMAR
1 NA

83/ WL

11

105 242577169542629675 KANHAIYA BHAGWAN BORSE 1 NA
84/ WL

12

90 242572701641819114 SATHYA S 1 NA
85/ WL

13

87 242571521001755945
JAYVARDHAN SINGH

SHEKHAWAT
1 NA

86/ WL

14

100 242575431621948104 MAYANK 1 NA
87/ WL

15

95 242573458281839342 BARUN KUMAR ROUT 1 NA
88/ WL

16

89 242572258801802669
SARTHAK SINGH

RAGHURAJPUTRA
1 NA

89/ WL

17

88 242571849081763767 SIYA SHARMA 1 NA
90/ WL

18

76 242569395421742287 TRISHA SINGHA 1 NA
91/ WL

19

84 242570844341742609 SHATARUPA SARDAR 1 NA
92/ WL

20

77 242569640701766077 SHIVEM 1 NA
93/ WL

21

110 242580250882772375 SARGUN KOUR 1 NA
94/ WL

22

82 242570593261741169
ROHITH ROHITH

MAREESWARAN
1 NA

95/ WL

23

107 242577286782173279 KARTIK BHAKAR 1 NA
96/ WL

24

80 242569944301733257 LAVISH GHANGHAS 1 NA
97/ WL

25

109 242578619122375400 VAISHNAVI KUMARI 1 NA
98/ WL

26

85 242570915281745538 S.THARUN VIVAAN 1 NA
99/ WL

27

101 242575669821995358 JATIN 1 NA
100/ WL

28



 

74 242569240041728985 HARSITA 1 NA
101/ WL

29

94 242573453921841277 RAUSHANI KUMARI 1 NA
102/ WL

30

92 242572859121847473 TRISHARAN 1 NA
103/ WL

31

99 242574840481919352 KEERAT KAUR 1 NA
104/ WL

32

102 242576199222018529 ARUNIYA 1 NA
105/ WL

33

93 242572876061822429 LAKSHYA KUMAR 1 NA
106/ WL

34

108 242578160382333989 AARUSHI 1 NA
107/ WL

35

98 242574307981903927 CHIRAG 1 NA
108/ WL

36

96 242573519181839825 GARIMA 1 NA
109/ WL

37

97 242573789181848103 VIHAAN 1 NA
110/ WL

38



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV HISAR CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 242578812242448763 ADVAITYA VATS 2 3 1/ WL 39

2 242578261122901163 AADITYA VERMA 2 3 2/ WL 40

1 242572276482883973 MAYRA 2 3 3/ WL 41

4 242579034162467495 REVANSH NARESH CHANDANI 2 2 4/ WL 42

5 242569876721859585 GEETANSH KATARIA 2 1 5/ WL 43

6 242572424141906383 ANSH KUMAR 2 NA 6/ WL 44

7 242572508821815588 NAITIK 2 NA 7/ WL 45

10 242575703061995295 BHAVY 2 NA 8/ WL 46

8 242573547081840554 TANVI SINGH 2 NA 9/ WL 47

9 242574020641857097 KANISHKA 2 NA
10/ WL

48

11 242581189102961283 SIDHARTH 2 NA
11/ WL

49



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV HISAR CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242575936942344844 RISHA 3 2 1/ WL 50

1 242569802301836536 NAMAN KUMAR 3 2 2/ WL 51

3 242574333621904796 TANNU BHARDWAJ 3 1 3/ WL 52

15 242576616022080307 BHAGESH 3 NA 4/ WL 53

18 242578005522278659 RUDRANSH BENIWAL 3 NA 5/ WL 54

12 242575361002635745 DIKSHIT 3 NA 6/ WL 55

7 242571087161747408 MAYANAK 3 NA 7/ WL 56

22 242579105522508454 DEV 3 NA 8/ WL 57

9 242573268401919550 DAKSH 3 NA 9/ WL 58

5 242569936121764420 HRIDIK 3 NA
10/ WL

59

16 242577200202156282 HARSHIT SAINI 3 NA
11/ WL

60

14 242576473202066268 AVNI 3 NA
12/ WL

61

24 242580515042805482 SHIVANSH 3 NA
13/ WL

62

11 242574966101986862 HEMANT 3 NA
14/ WL

63

19 242578100502504942 NAINCY 3 NA
15/ WL

64

4 242569246321730110 BHAVESH 3 NA
16/ WL

65

21 242578746262954467 AARAV PAWAR 3 NA
17/ WL

66



 

10 242573819601850150 HITIKA SHARMA 3 NA
18/ WL

67

20 242578457142359351 ROBIN 3 NA
19/ WL

68

23 242580341602951628 ANSH 3 NA
20/ WL

69

13 242576286482024226 ANUSHKA VERMA 3 NA
21/ WL

70

8 242572903941834026 ANSHUL 3 NA
22/ WL

71

17 242577918362266444 RUDRANSHI 3 NA
23/ WL

72

6 242570635842354236 SAKSHAM LAMBA 3 NA
24/ WL

73



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV HISAR CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242572845721904020
SHRIDHAR MANJUNATH

KALLAKUTAGAR
1 4 1/ WL 1

2 242574800141919912 SHIVANYA PRACHI 1 2 2/ WL 2

3 242570463761850057 PRAMANSHU DEEPANKAR 1 1 3/ WL 3

4 242569294541822901 KULJEET SETH 1 NA 4/ WL 4

7 242572859121847473 TRISHARAN 1 NA 5/ WL 5

11 242577186522124870 HARSH JANAGAL 1 NA 6/ WL 6

8 242574307981903927 CHIRAG 1 NA 7/ WL 7

10 242575669821995358 JATIN 1 NA 8/ WL 8

6 242570844341742609 SHATARUPA SARDAR 1 NA 9/ WL 9

9 242574840481919352 KEERAT KAUR 1 NA
10/ WL

10

5 242570593261741169
ROHITH ROHITH

MAREESWARAN
1 NA

11/ WL

11

12 242581189102961283 SIDHARTH 2 NA
12/ WL

12

13 242575936942344844 RISHA 3 2
13/ WL

13

16 242571087161747408 MAYANAK 3 NA
14/ WL

14

15 242570635842354236 SAKSHAM LAMBA 3 NA
15/ WL

15

19 242578746262954467 AARAV PAWAR 3 NA
16/ WL

16



18 242578100502504942 NAINCY 3 NA
17/ WL

17

17 242576473202066268 AVNI 3 NA
18/ WL

18

14 242569936121764420 HRIDIK 3 NA
19/ WL

19

83 242578510902363653 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
20/ WL

20

76 242577075522111111 VANSH 5 NA
21/ WL

21

57 242574272821913205 YOGITA KADOULA 5 NA
22/ WL

22

58 242574755182034302 PARNAV 5 NA
23/ WL

23

103 242581034522952173 SAKSHI 5 NA
24/ WL

24

66 242575691402251617 CHIRAG 5 NA
25/ WL

25

62 242575522562067577 SACHIT 5 NA
26/ WL

26

31 242570801681742423 RUDRA 5 NA
27/ WL

27

78 242577979162342816 DIKSHA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

99 242580635622864244 SHRISHTI 5 NA
29/ WL

29

35 242571807041761977 MAYANK 5 NA
30/ WL

30

70 242576183962017762 ROHAN 5 NA
31/ WL

31

60 242574951681925746 PUNIT 5 NA
32/ WL

32

54 242573778921847422 KANIKA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

77 242577607162189056 SAIYAM 5 NA
34/ WL

34



84 242578594802373453 PARTIKSHA 5 NA
35/ WL

35

25 242569682001731101 JANNAT 5 NA
36/ WL

36

55 242573789862023057 YUG 5 NA
37/ WL

37

69 242575862201999846 RUDRA DHALIA 5 NA
38/ WL

38

100 242580646042865521 KAMYA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

64 242575640781991861 ANUJ 5 NA
40/ WL

40

86 242578973562453242 DIVANSHU 5 NA
41/ WL

41

27 242569958281748799 AVNISH KUMAR 5 NA
42/ WL

42

73 242576428282157813 SHIVAM 5 NA
43/ WL

43

61 242574979601926020 PIYUSH 5 NA
44/ WL

44

32 242570867381743919 PALLVI 5 NA
45/ WL

45

33 242570956061852456 SANIDHAY 5 NA
46/ WL

46

97 242580556342848870 ARNAV 5 NA
47/ WL

47

67 242575796781998825 SHAGUN 5 NA
48/ WL

48

38 242572322621843224 ANSH ANSH ANSH 5 NA
49/ WL

49

47 242572559141821216 HARRY MAANGAL 5 NA
50/ WL

50

42 242572386561820953 YUVRAJ 5 NA
51/ WL

51

89 242579082002504160 KARTIK KARTIK 5 NA
52/ WL

52



71 242576322402024731 TANVI 5 NA
53/ WL

53

43 242572430562021220 ISHAN CHOPRA 5 NA
54/ WL

54

23 242569655261732249 SHANVI SINGH BRAHMNIA 5 NA
55/ WL

55

37 242571830101762723 SANEHA 5 NA
56/ WL

56

68 242575817041997699 ANAYA 5 NA
57/ WL

57

104 242581048982951458 AARYAN 5 NA
58/ WL

58

94 242579690982619131 MANIT 5 NA
59/ WL

59

65 242575645001991435 PREETIKA 5 NA
60/ WL

60

26 242569706461916041 BHAVY 5 NA
61/ WL

61

80 242578165362337460 VIRAT SINGH BAGOTIA 5 NA
62/ WL

62

101 242580783262891106 REEYAN 5 NA
63/ WL

63

49 242572712662278835 CHETNA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

53 242573766741849030 DARSH 5 NA
65/ WL

65

72 242576385002102600 KAIRA 5 NA
66/ WL

66

93 242579670722615280 JAYANT 5 NA
67/ WL

67

74 242576715682084769 VANI 5 NA
68/ WL

68

41 242572376401822118 NISHANT 5 NA
69/ WL

69

39 242572326062100018 KAAVYA 5 NA
70/ WL

70



56 242573827641849141 KAHAAN 5 NA
71/ WL

71

40 242572326681911440 KUSHAL 5 NA
72/ WL

72

79 242578154362338149 KRISH 5 NA
73/ WL

73

85 242578788702431563 CHARVI 5 NA
74/ WL

74

105 242581130822957371 ARMAN 5 NA
75/ WL

75

52 242573209001843581 TUSHAR 5 NA
76/ WL

76

92 242579553522795486 AROHI BHASKAR 5 NA
77/ WL

77

29 242570211761738320 HONEY 5 NA
78/ WL

78

50 242572897141822319 NIVYA 5 NA
79/ WL

79

44 242572436602076346 HARSHITA 5 NA
80/ WL

80

51 242573174741828248 KAFI 5 NA
81/ WL

81

95 242580277462775461 SIMRAN 5 NA
82/ WL

82

20 242569291341729862 MAYANK 5 NA
83/ WL

83

81 242578299162343708 NIRMIT 5 NA
84/ WL

84

45 242572453701901546 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
85/ WL

85

36 242571809641761936 DRONE BIDLAN 5 NA
86/ WL

86

91 242579513422592804 ADITYA DHILLOR 5 NA
87/ WL

87

90 242579083002503111 LAVISH KUMAR 5 NA
88/ WL

88



 

30 242570485661747522 ABHAY BARAR 5 NA
89/ WL

89

48 242572704602279104 DIVY 5 NA
90/ WL

90

82 242578379862422242 ANUJ 5 NA
91/ WL

91

21 242569359381753977 ANGLE 5 NA
92/ WL

92

59 242574755282080115 MANKIRT 5 NA
93/ WL

93

96 242580435962946399 KAVYANSH 5 NA
94/ WL

94

28 242570007121734528 CHIRAG PAROCHA 5 NA
95/ WL

95

98 242580590562856540 KUNJ 5 NA
96/ WL

96

63 242575572121991042 MANSI 5 NA
97/ WL

97

102 242580844002932928 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
98/ WL

98

24 242569668861732648 AARAV 5 NA
99/ WL

99

46 242572488701815755 HARISH 5 NA
100/ WL

100

88 242579028322684526 HEMAKESH SINGH 5 NA
101/ WL

101

87 242578983542454775 DEVIKA 5 NA
102/ WL

102

75 242577054402108405 VANSH 5 NA
103/ WL

103

34 242571394221838981 MANIK 5 NA
104/ WL

104

22 242569479402074387 YASHVINDER 5 NA
105/ WL

105



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV HISAR CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569256541731156 ARYAN KACHHAP 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 242580606762860444 KANISHKA 1 1 2/ WL 2



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV HISAR CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242576699582083782 SANAYA PODAL 4 NA 1/ WL 74

2 242577996282276324 MANVEER 4 NA 2/ WL 75



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV HISAR CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

48 242570865061826717 HARSH 5 NA 1/ WL 76

191 242576183962017762 ROHAN 5 NA 2/ WL 77

304 242580646042865521 KAMYA 5 NA 3/ WL 78

15 242569678461753033 MANNAT 5 NA 4/ WL 79

60 242571542121756346 SAARYA SHARMA 5 NA 5/ WL 80

117 242573418861913416 HARSH MALIK 5 NA 6/ WL 81

147 242574503941911568 AYUSH 5 NA 7/ WL 82

145 242574350201904816 HARDIK LODHA 5 NA 8/ WL 83

312 242581112042957615 DIPANSHU 5 NA 9/ WL 84

138 242574159161922313 LOVE 5 NA
10/ WL

85

72 242571973681916295 GARVIT 5 NA
11/ WL

86

23 242570007121734528 CHIRAG PAROCHA 5 NA
12/ WL

87

125 242573741321907184 KESHAV 5 NA
13/ WL

88

169 242575473561994610 SHREYASH 5 NA
14/ WL

89

242 242578379862422242 ANUJ 5 NA
15/ WL

90

70 242571830101762723 SANEHA 5 NA
16/ WL

91

130 242573827641849141 KAHAAN 5 NA
17/ WL

92



261 242579010482938812 ADARSH YADAV 5 NA
18/ WL

93

114 242573209001843581 TUSHAR 5 NA
19/ WL

94

223 242577693822198031 HARSHAB 5 NA
20/ WL

95

24 242570118821738969 RAKSHIT 5 NA
21/ WL

96

119 242573443441836235 ARSHITA YADAV 5 NA
22/ WL

97

66 242571767102028445 JANVI 5 NA
23/ WL

98

302 242580590562856540 KUNJ 5 NA
24/ WL

99

177 242575645001991435 PREETIKA 5 NA
25/ WL

100

55 242571308901751662 YASHIKA SIHAG 5 NA
26/ WL

101

41 242570693421945542 DILRAJ SINGH 5 NA
27/ WL

102

148 242574541641909122 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
28/ WL

103

27 242570200081735268 HANYA 5 NA
29/ WL

104

273 242579288962544690 DARPAN 5 NA
30/ WL

105

52 242570919041745154 NAVYA 5 NA
31/ WL

106

236 242578165362337460 VIRAT SINGH BAGOTIA 5 NA
32/ WL

107

1 242569269761902629 PRIYANSH 5 NA
33/ WL

108

163 242575077741929888 DEVANSH 5 NA
34/ WL

109

126 242573764941847656 PRANAV 5 NA
35/ WL

110



129 242573789862023057 YUG 5 NA
36/ WL

111

153 242574755282080115 MANKIRT 5 NA
37/ WL

112

68 242571807041761977 MAYANK 5 NA
38/ WL

113

215 242577218202156732 DIVYANSH 5 NA
39/ WL

114

38 242570622561747068 PURVI VASHISTH 5 NA
40/ WL

115

36 242570579921739334 JAIVARDHAN SINGH DHILLON 5 NA
41/ WL

116

141 242574280041901463 MISS PRIYANSHI 5 NA
42/ WL

117

194 242576322402024731 TANVI 5 NA
43/ WL

118

171 242575506042487235 PAVIKA 5 NA
44/ WL

119

166 242575196721935227 KHUSHIKA 5 NA
45/ WL

120

284 242579661302685488 AARAV POONIA 5 NA
46/ WL

121

285 242579670722615280 JAYANT 5 NA
47/ WL

122

204 242576675562083348 PARAS 5 NA
48/ WL

123

229 242577833862524170 BHAVESH KUMAR 5 NA
49/ WL

124

313 242581130822957371 ARMAN 5 NA
50/ WL

125

197 242576385002102600 KAIRA 5 NA
51/ WL

126

300 242580557622847835 CHIRAG BERWAL 5 NA
52/ WL

127

255 242578966842454047 GRACY YADAV 5 NA
53/ WL

128



108 242572771141822132 RIYA 5 NA
54/ WL

129

235 242578154362338149 KRISH 5 NA
55/ WL

130

228 242577828002250704 PRIYANSH SINGH 5 NA
56/ WL

131

156 242574951681925746 PUNIT 5 NA
57/ WL

132

224 242577725602851171 YASHIKA 5 NA
58/ WL

133

219 242577301982165503 MAYRA SHARMA 5 NA
59/ WL

134

73 242571986381936547 YOSEEN SAINI 5 NA
60/ WL

135

8 242569415561744024 PRITY 5 NA
61/ WL

136

272 242579237622519252 SANJANA YADAV 5 NA
62/ WL

137

5 242569349661731464 BHAVYA GAUR 5 NA
63/ WL

138

252 242578848642891983 CHARVI MALIK 5 NA
64/ WL

139

63 242571628401758736 PARI 5 NA
65/ WL

140

186 242575982962007670 SANKET 5 NA
66/ WL

141

232 242578042922609415 YUVRAJ 5 NA
67/ WL

142

150 242574680581914856 BHAWANA 5 NA
68/ WL

143

174 242575572121991042 MANSI 5 NA
69/ WL

144

158 242574979601926020 PIYUSH 5 NA
70/ WL

145

109 242572882321822872 PRABHAT 5 NA
71/ WL

146



56 242571354961751833 JAYANT SHARMA 5 NA
72/ WL

147

96 242572556401816324 PRERNA 5 NA
73/ WL

148

110 242572883621902811 DRISHTI 5 NA
74/ WL

149

83 242572369001850738 TANVI KUMARI 5 NA
75/ WL

150

311 242581048982951458 AARYAN 5 NA
76/ WL

151

165 242575149822201857 VIHAAN JOSHI 5 NA
77/ WL

152

90 242572436602076346 HARSHITA 5 NA
78/ WL

153

104 242572681141938396 MAYANK SANDEEP CHAUHAN 5 NA
79/ WL

154

59 242571477061754823 PRIYANSHU VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
80/ WL

155

168 242575428801986246 DEVANSH SHARMA 5 NA
81/ WL

156

206 242576855142093714 DEVANSH 5 NA
82/ WL

157

274 242579340202533207 LAKSHYA VERMA 5 NA
83/ WL

158

53 242570956061852456 SANIDHAY 5 NA
84/ WL

159

149 242574563421910135 MUKUND 5 NA
85/ WL

160

298 242580525442809099 PIYUSH SHARMA 5 NA
86/ WL

161

314 242581133222957643 ANGEL 5 NA
87/ WL

162

275 242579341262532522 SIDDHI RAJPUT 5 NA
88/ WL

163

65 242571658382108464 KUSHANK 5 NA
89/ WL

164



287 242579816822872680 PARNIKA 5 NA
90/ WL

165

32 242570389641829258 GARVIT 5 NA
91/ WL

166

161 242575048181928047 PRINCY 5 NA
92/ WL

167

2 242569271881730202 JASNEET 5 NA
93/ WL

168

16 242569682001731101 JANNAT 5 NA
94/ WL

169

116 242573324961833609 SIYA SHARMA 5 NA
95/ WL

170

84 242572376401822118 NISHANT 5 NA
96/ WL

171

315 242581163302959689 JIYA 5 NA
97/ WL

172

159 242574991162170437 HARDIK 5 NA
98/ WL

173

310 242581034522952173 SAKSHI 5 NA
99/ WL

174

44 242570801681742423 RUDRA 5 NA
100/ WL

175

279 242579504102681883 PARV KUMAR 5 NA
101/ WL

176

190 242576154062015714 YUVIKA CHAUHAN 5 NA
102/ WL

177

296 242580503822803931 KIMISHA 5 NA
103/ WL

178

39 242570628441903320 JIYA 5 NA
104/ WL

179

146 242574481321907584 VANSHIKA 5 NA
105/ WL

180

26 242570187361736152 MANNU 5 NA
106/ WL

181

54 242571169921747663 KESHAV 5 NA
107/ WL

182



112 242572926361822911 RIYA KUMARI 5 NA
108/ WL

183

214 242577167962118867 ADITYA SHARMA 5 NA
109/ WL

184

21 242569958281748799 AVNISH KUMAR 5 NA
110/ WL

185

167 242575251562441025 RIYA 5 NA
111/ WL

186

46 242570815501931648 RUCHIT KUMAR 5 NA
112/ WL

187

209 242577037082331882 ARYAN PANDEY 5 NA
113/ WL

188

71 242571884121763925 KUNJ 5 NA
114/ WL

189

238 242578188882339656 AARAV 5 NA
115/ WL

190

309 242580905922942527 SONAKSHI SHARMA 5 NA
116/ WL

191

143 242574325962171641 GULSHAN VERMA 5 NA
117/ WL

192

193 242576208642019511 RISHA SAHU 5 NA
118/ WL

193

94 242572501802426169 AKSHITA YADAV 5 NA
119/ WL

194

86 242572402401811759 KANAK 5 NA
120/ WL

195

93 242572488701815755 HARISH 5 NA
121/ WL

196

280 242579511582592087 ISHANT KUMAR 5 NA
122/ WL

197

107 242572712662278835 CHETNA 5 NA
123/ WL

198

113 242573174741828248 KAFI 5 NA
124/ WL

199

291 242580277462775461 SIMRAN 5 NA
125/ WL

200



205 242576715682084769 VANI 5 NA
126/ WL

201

203 242576668762082181 DRISHTI 5 NA
127/ WL

202

233 242578060322521034 NAYRA 5 NA
128/ WL

203

18 242569801661753086 NOOR VISHNOI 5 NA
129/ WL

204

62 242571571201756898 AVI SHARMA 5 NA
130/ WL

205

98 242572578261917803 NISHU 5 NA
131/ WL

206

51 242570913281743024 CHARVI 5 NA
132/ WL

207

244 242578470302360250 VANSHIKA 5 NA
133/ WL

208

268 242579091722505575 CHIRAG 5 NA
134/ WL

209

9 242569479402074387 YASHVINDER 5 NA
135/ WL

210

299 242580556342848870 ARNAV 5 NA
136/ WL

211

92 242572476441815733 MEGHANSH SINGH BHATI 5 NA
137/ WL

212

260 242579006482459841 UNNATI SHARMA 5 NA
138/ WL

213

80 242572326062100018 KAAVYA 5 NA
139/ WL

214

17 242569706461916041 BHAVY 5 NA
140/ WL

215

76 242572228581843514 TANISI 5 NA
141/ WL

216

78 242572321601818684 JAANVI 5 NA
142/ WL

217

140 242574272821913205 YOGITA KADOULA 5 NA
143/ WL

218



306 242580844002932928 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
144/ WL

219

212 242577075522111111 VANSH 5 NA
145/ WL

220

250 242578815902433931 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
146/ WL

221

208 242577033962107197 MAHI 5 NA
147/ WL

222

253 242578906742632872 NOVIKA 5 NA
148/ WL

223

210 242577054402108405 VANSH 5 NA
149/ WL

224

266 242579083002503111 LAVISH KUMAR 5 NA
150/ WL

225

282 242579523842594471 VIHAAN 5 NA
151/ WL

226

137 242574054021907579 JAYAN 5 NA
152/ WL

227

179 242575795801996945 PURVANSHI 5 NA
153/ WL

228

267 242579088262505076 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
154/ WL

229

175 242575634741992650 TAJAS 5 NA
155/ WL

230

81 242572326681911440 KUSHAL 5 NA
156/ WL

231

35 242570485661747522 ABHAY BARAR 5 NA
157/ WL

232

61 242571563541844066 SHREYANSH 5 NA
158/ WL

233

95 242572510781816980 CHIRAG 5 NA
159/ WL

234

152 242574755182034302 PARNAV 5 NA
160/ WL

235

288 242579828922678339 HARSHAD 5 NA
161/ WL

236



176 242575640781991861 ANUJ 5 NA
162/ WL

237

19 242569809001734422 SAVI 5 NA
163/ WL

238

271 242579204002515646 BHAWNA 5 NA
164/ WL

239

74 242572046862338447 BHAVYA 5 NA
165/ WL

240

246 242578594802373453 PARTIKSHA 5 NA
166/ WL

241

249 242578788702431563 CHARVI 5 NA
167/ WL

242

79 242572322621843224 ANSH ANSH ANSH 5 NA
168/ WL

243

263 242579039542868202 JASVEE SHARMA 5 NA
169/ WL

244

134 242573971841910413 KAVYANSH 5 NA
170/ WL

245

99 242572581921830453 DIVYAM 5 NA
171/ WL

246

297 242580521582806751 SURYANSH 5 NA
172/ WL

247

240 242578299162343708 NIRMIT 5 NA
173/ WL

248

307 242580866282937624 BHAVESH 5 NA
174/ WL

249

173 242575561741988676 YUVAN 5 NA
175/ WL

250

256 242578973562453242 DIVANSHU 5 NA
176/ WL

251

221 242577604962189744 JATIN SAIN 5 NA
177/ WL

252

237 242578169722333500 TANISH YADAV 5 NA
178/ WL

253

157 242574969341925705 KANIKA 5 NA
179/ WL

254



254 242578958922452391 NISHANT 5 NA
180/ WL

255

97 242572559141821216 HARRY MAANGAL 5 NA
181/ WL

256

270 242579171462513846 SARIKA 5 NA
182/ WL

257

47 242570850921743829 BHAVYA 5 NA
183/ WL

258

100 242572597361816517 AVNI SAIN 5 NA
184/ WL

259

142 242574302381902233 MISS PIHU 5 NA
185/ WL

260

154 242574834221923627 RONIT SHARMA 5 NA
186/ WL

261

264 242579050862466712 SEJAL YADAV 5 NA
187/ WL

262

245 242578510902363653 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
188/ WL

263

3 242569291341729862 MAYANK 5 NA
189/ WL

264

40 242570648942189583 JAANVIKA 5 NA
190/ WL

265

301 242580577362940259 CHESTA JANGRA 5 NA
191/ WL

266

251 242578824802435064 POORVI 5 NA
192/ WL

267

31 242570355561738903 ADARSH GAUR 5 NA
193/ WL

268

58 242571415101752842 CHIRAG 5 NA
194/ WL

269

303 242580635622864244 SHRISHTI 5 NA
195/ WL

270

91 242572453701901546 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
196/ WL

271

262 242579028322684526 HEMAKESH SINGH 5 NA
197/ WL

272



115 242573282301839191 VAIBHAV NANDAN 5 NA
198/ WL

273

213 242577119642194701 RUDRADEV DANGI 5 NA
199/ WL

274

294 242580435962946399 KAVYANSH 5 NA
200/ WL

275

77 242572249621826866 PRIYANSH 5 NA
201/ WL

276

178 242575691402251617 CHIRAG 5 NA
202/ WL

277

144 242574329262522274 YASHIKA 5 NA
203/ WL

278

75 242572134441938124 ANSHIKA SINGH 5 NA
204/ WL

279

292 242580374862948149 DIMPLE 5 NA
205/ WL

280

37 242570617181767915 GUNISHA TANWAR 5 NA
206/ WL

281

187 242576043222010696 CHARVI DINODIYA 5 NA
207/ WL

282

290 242580202182872166 PAKVIKA 5 NA
208/ WL

283

82 242572351942163152 MAHENOOR 5 NA
209/ WL

284

131 242573835401850420 HARDIK 5 NA
210/ WL

285

25 242570146181735118 SIDDHI 5 NA
211/ WL

286

283 242579553522795486 AROHI BHASKAR 5 NA
212/ WL

287

160 242575041061927954 VISHIKA 5 NA
213/ WL

288

230 242577979162342816 DIKSHA 5 NA
214/ WL

289

278 242579476022551897 GUNNIKA 5 NA
215/ WL

290



248 242578779142429871 BABLI KHATUN 5 NA
216/ WL

291

123 242573640921842866 JASPREET 5 NA
217/ WL

292

88 242572430562021220 ISHAN CHOPRA 5 NA
218/ WL

293

135 242573994721937889 SHIKSHA GUPTA 5 NA
219/ WL

294

234 242578143242494750 NAVYA 5 NA
220/ WL

295

20 242569912341771413 DHIVYA 5 NA
221/ WL

296

87 242572412481907608 SANVI 5 NA
222/ WL

297

226 242577807862249797 NAVYA 5 NA
223/ WL

298

13 242569655261732249 SHANVI SINGH BRAHMNIA 5 NA
224/ WL

299

22 242569976161733949 GUNJAN 5 NA
225/ WL

300

207 242577030042107072 DEVANSHI 5 NA
226/ WL

301

12 242569635661751780 VANSHIKA 5 NA
227/ WL

302

69 242571809641761936 DRONE BIDLAN 5 NA
228/ WL

303

277 242579393102540071 SUHANI 5 NA
229/ WL

304

124 242573704621846330 PARTH SHARMA 5 NA
230/ WL

305

45 242570810721742407 RONAK 5 NA
231/ WL

306

4 242569336481730423 ARPITA YADAV 5 NA
232/ WL

307

14 242569668861732648 AARAV 5 NA
233/ WL

308



241 242578334802346118 PURAV 5 NA
234/ WL

309

43 242570741681742765 JIYA 5 NA
235/ WL

310

181 242575817041997699 ANAYA 5 NA
236/ WL

311

122 242573585121841774 ARJUN 5 NA
237/ WL

312

202 242576581522078254 HIMANSHU PANDEY 5 NA
238/ WL

313

183 242575875302187735 MANVI 5 NA
239/ WL

314

42 242570722281741394 JARIT SANEJA 5 NA
240/ WL

315

231 242578021882278758 TANIYA 5 NA
241/ WL

316

172 242575522562067577 SACHIT 5 NA
242/ WL

317

6 242569359381753977 ANGLE 5 NA
243/ WL

318

155 242574948461925958 JANESH 5 NA
244/ WL

319

269 242579168182514666 VAISHNAVI 5 NA
245/ WL

320

308 242580890402940664 YANVI 5 NA
246/ WL

321

184 242575883522002335 DIMPLE 5 NA
247/ WL

322

106 242572704602279104 DIVY 5 NA
248/ WL

323

257 242578975402454452 UJJAVAL 5 NA
249/ WL

324

225 242577737682203397 DHERYA CHOUHAN 5 NA
250/ WL

325

28 242570211761738320 HONEY 5 NA
251/ WL

326



30 242570316002012672 VAIDIK JANGRA 5 NA
252/ WL

327

34 242570485541902769 JAY SAHARAN 5 NA
253/ WL

328

139 242574223821898647 VANTIKA 5 NA
254/ WL

329

7 242569378861832721 ARUVI 5 NA
255/ WL

330

265 242579082002504160 KARTIK KARTIK 5 NA
256/ WL

331

64 242571635841764499 ADITYA 5 NA
257/ WL

332

120 242573472002376633 DUVYANSH VERMA 5 NA
258/ WL

333

121 242573563701925604 SRISHTI SHARMA 5 NA
259/ WL

334

49 242570867381743919 PALLVI 5 NA
260/ WL

335

136 242574019581937533 ANSHU SINGH 5 NA
261/ WL

336

10 242569608742278269 KABIR 5 NA
262/ WL

337

101 242572606281817442 JATIN SHARMA 5 NA
263/ WL

338

258 242578983542454775 DEVIKA 5 NA
264/ WL

339

133 242573931581906279 YASHIKA 5 NA
265/ WL

340

220 242577431582174295 MAHIMA 5 NA
266/ WL

341

200 242576514582414671 MAHI 5 NA
267/ WL

342

151 242574742821914860 SONAKSHI 5 NA
268/ WL

343

111 242572897141822319 NIVYA 5 NA
269/ WL

344



188 242576047382011049 CHAHAT 5 NA
270/ WL

345

218 242577263602163340 SAMARTH 5 NA
271/ WL

346

85 242572386561820953 YUVRAJ 5 NA
272/ WL

347

195 242576339482025316 MANVI 5 NA
273/ WL

348

180 242575796781998825 SHAGUN 5 NA
274/ WL

349

281 242579513422592804 ADITYA DHILLOR 5 NA
275/ WL

350

293 242580385362788162 RAKSHIT 5 NA
276/ WL

351

102 242572615361819490 VANSH MISHRA 5 NA
277/ WL

352

189 242576063362010964 ANSHIKA GILL 5 NA
278/ WL

353

162 242575050641928774 NIKET 5 NA
279/ WL

354

118 242573420981927003 ISHIKA 5 NA
280/ WL

355

127 242573766741849030 DARSH 5 NA
281/ WL

356

286 242579690982619131 MANIT 5 NA
282/ WL

357

289 242580042362704608 MEGHNA 5 NA
283/ WL

358

128 242573778921847422 KANIKA 5 NA
284/ WL

359

199 242576441422167223 KIAARA SAIN 5 NA
285/ WL

360

216 242577235742159821 MANAV SAINI 5 NA
286/ WL

361

11 242569611581731508 NITESH 5 NA
287/ WL

362



295 242580457942955383 SAAVI 5 NA
288/ WL

363

185 242575920782002086 PREET 5 NA
289/ WL

364

105 242572694541818774 OMESH 5 NA
290/ WL

365

182 242575862201999846 RUDRA DHALIA 5 NA
291/ WL

366

198 242576428282157813 SHIVAM 5 NA
292/ WL

367

50 242570887642168853 PRAYNK 5 NA
293/ WL

368

29 242570268801736615 LAVISH VERMA 5 NA
294/ WL

369

259 242578983582455675 ARAMAN 5 NA
295/ WL

370

239 242578199962338047 REYANSH KHANDELWAL 5 NA
296/ WL

371

57 242571394221838981 MANIK 5 NA
297/ WL

372

170 242575502542680049 MANNAT 5 NA
298/ WL

373

211 242577055342108314 PARIKSHIT 5 NA
299/ WL

374

247 242578612742438860 YUVANSH 5 NA
300/ WL

375

132 242573907161909929 NAMAN 5 NA
301/ WL

376

217 242577248582164119 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
302/ WL

377

103 242572633101817189 RAMAN KUMAR 5 NA
303/ WL

378

196 242576363122026873 DIVYA 5 NA
304/ WL

379

243 242578383922355670 ISHAN VERMA 5 NA
305/ WL

380



 

227 242577815662256435 MANVIT 5 NA
306/ WL

381

164 242575133162103848 HARSH 5 NA
307/ WL

382

33 242570410201818132 RISHABH 5 NA
308/ WL

383

276 242579355402534365 BHUMI 5 NA
309/ WL

384

67 242571777582020053 TOSHAN 5 NA
310/ WL

385

201 242576515282075013 RUDRAKSHI 5 NA
311/ WL

386

305 242580783262891106 REEYAN 5 NA
312/ WL

387

222 242577607162189056 SAIYAM 5 NA
313/ WL

388

89 242572430902018928 RUDRAM 5 NA
314/ WL

389

192 242576189362020172 NAITIK 5 NA
315/ WL

390



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV HISAR CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

248 242580905922942527 SONAKSHI SHARMA 1

199 242578299162343708 NIRMIT 2

217 242579050862466712 SEJAL YADAV 3

103 242573778921847422 KANIKA 4

238 242580457942955383 SAAVI 5

40 242570867381743919 PALLVI 6

209 242578788702431563 CHARVI 7

152 242575920782002086 PREET 8

200 242578334802346118 PURAV 9

204 242578510902363653 PRIYANSHI 10

27 242570349781737608 OM NATH 11

161 242576339482025316 MANVI 12

78 242572597361816517 AVNI SAIN 13

219 242579083002503111 LAVISH KUMAR 14

218 242579082002504160 KARTIK KARTIK 15

23 242570211761738320 HONEY 16

76 242572559141821216 HARRY MAANGAL 17

129 242574969341925705 KANIKA 18

127 242574951681925746 PUNIT 19

123 242574755182034302 PARNAV 20

183 242577431582174295 MAHIMA 21

141 242575572121991042 MANSI 22

6 242569406801912456 DAKSH 23

153 242575936942344844 RISHA 24

189 242577833862524170 BHAVESH KUMAR 25/ WL 1



216 242579039542868202 JASVEE SHARMA 26/ WL 2

125 242574800141919912 SHIVANYA PRACHI 27/ WL 3

154 242575982962007670 SANKET 28/ WL 4

69 242572424141906383 ANSH KUMAR 29/ WL 5

124 242574755282080115 MANKIRT 30/ WL 6

145 242575669821995358 JATIN 31/ WL 7

22 242570187361736152 MANNU 32/ WL 8

109 242573994721937889 SHIKSHA GUPTA 33/ WL 9

237 242580435962946399 KAVYANSH 34/ WL 10

197 242578165362337460 VIRAT SINGH BAGOTIA 35/ WL 11

24 242570268801736615 LAVISH VERMA 36/ WL 12

114 242574272821913205 YOGITA KADOULA 37/ WL 13

13 242569682001731101 JANNAT 38/ WL 14

198 242578169722333500 TANISH YADAV 39/ WL 15

93 242572926361822911 RIYA KUMARI 40/ WL 16

50 242571477061754823 PRIYANSHU VISHWAKARMA 41/ WL 17

12 242569678461753033 MANNAT 42/ WL 18

75 242572556401816324 PRERNA 43/ WL 19

108 242573971841910413 KAVYANSH 44/ WL 20

140 242575561741988676 YUVAN 45/ WL 21

84 242572702981914316 ARUSH MAHAKUR 46/ WL 22

21 242570146181735118 SIDDHI 47/ WL 23

80 242572615042186819 WAFIYA ALI 48/ WL 24

37 242570844341742609 SHATARUPA SARDAR 49/ WL 25

42 242570913281743024 CHARVI 50/ WL 26

221 242579091722505575 CHIRAG 51/ WL 27

210 242578815902433931 ANSH KUMAR 52/ WL 28

96 242573268401919550 DAKSH 53/ WL 29

131 242574991162170437 HARDIK 54/ WL 30

49 242571415101752842 CHIRAG 55/ WL 31

100 242573640921842866 JASPREET 56/ WL 32



247 242580866282937624 BHAVESH 57/ WL 33

20 242570007121734528 CHIRAG PAROCHA 58/ WL 34

68 242572386561820953 YUVRAJ 59/ WL 35

94 242573174741828248 KAFI 60/ WL 36

178 242577200202156282 HARSHIT SAINI 61/ WL 37

136 242575361002635745 DIKSHIT 62/ WL 38

7 242569415561744024 PRITY 63/ WL 39

166 242576441422167223 KIAARA SAIN 64/ WL 40

242 242580606762860444 KANISHKA 65/ WL 41

47 242571354961751833 JAYANT SHARMA 66/ WL 42

48 242571394221838981 MANIK 67/ WL 43

212 242578958922452391 NISHANT 68/ WL 44

121 242574680581914856 BHAWANA 69/ WL 45

126 242574840481919352 KEERAT KAUR 70/ WL 46

155 242576063362010964 ANSHIKA GILL 71/ WL 47

171 242577030042107072 DEVANSHI 72/ WL 48

10 242569635661751780 VANSHIKA 73/ WL 49

56 242571767102028445 JANVI 74/ WL 50

201 242578379862422242 ANUJ 75/ WL 51

150 242575875302187735 MANVI 76/ WL 52

220 242579088262505076 DIVYANSHI 77/ WL 53

144 242575645001991435 PREETIKA 78/ WL 54

102 242573741321907184 KESHAV 79/ WL 55

110 242574054021907579 JAYAN 80/ WL 56

71 242572436602076346 HARSHITA 81/ WL 57

59 242571830101762723 SANEHA 82/ WL 58

46 242571169921747663 KESHAV 83/ WL 59

244 242580646042865521 KAMYA 84/ WL 60

158 242576208642019511 RISHA SAHU 85/ WL 61

236 242580385362788162 RAKSHIT 86/ WL 62

223 242579340202533207 LAKSHYA VERMA 87/ WL 63



99 242573585121841774 ARJUN 88/ WL 64

162 242576363122026873 DIVYA 89/ WL 65

230 242579670722615280 JAYANT 90/ WL 66

206 242578612742438860 YUVANSH 91/ WL 67

87 242572771141822132 RIYA 92/ WL 68

234 242580277462775461 SIMRAN 93/ WL 69

16 242569936121764420 HRIDIK 94/ WL 70

164 242576385002102600 KAIRA 95/ WL 71

89 242572859121847473 TRISHARAN 96/ WL 72

243 242580635622864244 SHRISHTI 97/ WL 73

172 242577033962107197 MAHI 98/ WL 74

249 242581048982951458 AARYAN 99/ WL 75

226 242579504102681883 PARV KUMAR 100/ WL 76

188 242577828002250704 PRIYANSH SINGH 101/ WL 77

245 242580783262891106 REEYAN 102/ WL 78

31 242570593261741169 ROHITH ROHITH MAREESWARAN 103/ WL 79

11 242569655261732249 SHANVI SINGH BRAHMNIA 104/ WL 80

175 242577075522111111 VANSH 105/ WL 81

41 242570887642168853 PRAYNK 106/ WL 82

185 242577607162189056 SAIYAM 107/ WL 83

106 242573835401850420 HARDIK 108/ WL 84

88 242572797201995760 MO AHAN 109/ WL 85

239 242580556342848870 ARNAV 110/ WL 86

97 242573472002376633 DUVYANSH VERMA 111/ WL 87

85 242572704602279104 DIVY 112/ WL 88

58 242571809641761936 DRONE BIDLAN 113/ WL 89

130 242574975661925644 EMA MANU 114/ WL 90

147 242575703061995295 BHAVY 115/ WL 91

28 242570410201818132 RISHABH 116/ WL 92

92 242572897141822319 NIVYA 117/ WL 93

63 242572322621843224 ANSH ANSH ANSH 118/ WL 94



137 242575502542680049 MANNAT 119/ WL 95

165 242576428282157813 SHIVAM 120/ WL 96

208 242578779142429871 BABLI KHATUN 121/ WL 97

163 242576368942286796 RAGVI 122/ WL 98

215 242579028322684526 HEMAKESH SINGH 123/ WL 99

2 242569269761902629 PRIYANSH 124/ WL 100

61 242572046862338447 BHAVYA 125/ WL 101

169 242576668762082181 DRISHTI 126/ WL 102

138 242575506042487235 PAVIKA 127/ WL 103

240 242580557622847835 CHIRAG BERWAL 128/ WL 104

151 242575883522002335 DIMPLE 129/ WL 105

44 242570919041745154 NAVYA 130/ WL 106

73 242572488701815755 HARISH 131/ WL 107

156 242576094562012727 ATHARVA. A 132/ WL 108

67 242572376401822118 NISHANT 133/ WL 109

202 242578383922355670 ISHAN VERMA 134/ WL 110

211 242578848642891983 CHARVI MALIK 135/ WL 111

18 242569975321735544 ADARSH RAJ 136/ WL 112

39 242570865061826717 HARSH 137/ WL 113

146 242575691402251617 CHIRAG 138/ WL 114

194 242578042922609415 YUVRAJ 139/ WL 115

133 242575077741929888 DEVANSH 140/ WL 116

5 242569359381753977 ANGLE 141/ WL 117

70 242572430562021220 ISHAN CHOPRA 142/ WL 118

170 242576675562083348 PARAS 143/ WL 119

191 242577979162342816 DIKSHA 144/ WL 120

228 242579513422592804 ADITYA DHILLOR 145/ WL 121

229 242579553522795486 AROHI BHASKAR 146/ WL 122

142 242575634741992650 TAJAS 147/ WL 123

251 242581130822957371 ARMAN 148/ WL 124

222 242579204002515646 BHAWNA 149/ WL 125



181 242577263602163340 SAMARTH 150/ WL 126

79 242572606281817442 JATIN SHARMA 151/ WL 127

113 242574223821898647 VANTIKA 152/ WL 128

192 242577996282276324 MANVEER 153/ WL 129

180 242577235742159821 MANAV SAINI 154/ WL 130

190 242577918362266444 RUDRANSHI 155/ WL 131

241 242580577362940259 CHESTA JANGRA 156/ WL 132

232 242579828922678339 HARSHAD 157/ WL 133

205 242578594802373453 PARTIKSHA 158/ WL 134

101 242573704621846330 PARTH SHARMA 159/ WL 135

98 242573563701925604 SRISHTI SHARMA 160/ WL 136

55 242571658382108464 KUSHANK 161/ WL 137

60 242571986381936547 YOSEEN SAINI 162/ WL 138

128 242574966101986862 HEMANT 163/ WL 139

174 242577055342108314 PARIKSHIT 164/ WL 140

4 242569336481730423 ARPITA YADAV 165/ WL 141

132 242575048181928047 PRINCY 166/ WL 142

53 242571630241758487 DAKSHA C.V 167/ WL 143

148 242575796781998825 SHAGUN 168/ WL 144

112 242574174941933058 ASMEE RATHORE 169/ WL 145

224 242579341262532522 SIDDHI RAJPUT 170/ WL 146

8 242569479402074387 YASHVINDER 171/ WL 147

120 242574563421910135 MUKUND 172/ WL 148

184 242577604962189744 JATIN SAIN 173/ WL 149

82 242572694541818774 OMESH 174/ WL 150

173 242577054402108405 VANSH 175/ WL 151

252 242581163302959689 JIYA 176/ WL 152

43 242570915281745538 S.THARUN VIVAAN 177/ WL 153

83 242572701641819114 SATHYA S 178/ WL 154

195 242578100502504942 NAINCY 179/ WL 155

203 242578470302360250 VANSHIKA 180/ WL 156



253 242581189102961283 SIDHARTH 181/ WL 157

77 242572581501911824 DEVANSH 182/ WL 158

116 242574307981903927 CHIRAG 183/ WL 159

149 242575817041997699 ANAYA 184/ WL 160

160 242576322402024731 TANVI 185/ WL 161

139 242575522562067577 SACHIT 186/ WL 162

91 242572882321822872 PRABHAT 187/ WL 163

134 242575133162103848 HARSH 188/ WL 164

207 242578746262954467 AARAV PAWAR 189/ WL 165

182 242577301982165503 MAYRA SHARMA 190/ WL 166

213 242578973562453242 DIVANSHU 191/ WL 167

143 242575640781991861 ANUJ 192/ WL 168

117 242574325962171641 GULSHAN VERMA 193/ WL 169

119 242574541641909122 DIVYANSHI 194/ WL 170

29 242570485541902769 JAY SAHARAN 195/ WL 171

72 242572453701901546 PRIYANSHI 196/ WL 172

231 242579816822872680 PARNIKA 197/ WL 173

233 242580202182872166 PAKVIKA 198/ WL 174

57 242571777582020053 TOSHAN 199/ WL 175

35 242570801681742423 RUDRA 200/ WL 176

225 242579355402534365 BHUMI 201/ WL 177

36 242570810721742407 RONAK 202/ WL 178

33 242570635842354236 SAKSHAM LAMBA 203/ WL 179

235 242580374862948149 DIMPLE 204/ WL 180

179 242577218202156732 DIVYANSH 205/ WL 181

38 242570850921743829 BHAVYA 206/ WL 182

34 242570722281741394 JARIT SANEJA 207/ WL 183

107 242573907161909929 NAMAN 208/ WL 184

90 242572876061822429 LAKSHYA KUMAR 209/ WL 185

3 242569291341729862 MAYANK 210/ WL 186

95 242573209001843581 TUSHAR 211/ WL 187



246 242580844002932928 PRIYANSHI 212/ WL 188

81 242572615361819490 VANSH MISHRA 213/ WL 189

157 242576183962017762 ROHAN 214/ WL 190

186 242577737682203397 DHERYA CHOUHAN 215/ WL 191

105 242573827641849141 KAHAAN 216/ WL 192

45 242571087161747408 MAYANAK 217/ WL 193

65 242572351942163152 MAHENOOR 218/ WL 194

177 242577186522124870 HARSH JANAGAL 219/ WL 195

159 242576286482024226 ANUSHKA VERMA 220/ WL 196

135 242575196721935227 KHUSHIKA 221/ WL 197

9 242569611581731508 NITESH 222/ WL 198

1 242569256541731156 ARYAN KACHHAP 223/ WL 199

118 242574503941911568 AYUSH 224/ WL 200

168 242576515282075013 RUDRAKSHI 225/ WL 201

51 242571563541844066 SHREYANSH 226/ WL 202

196 242578145702428611 ARADHYA 227/ WL 203

32 242570628441903320 JIYA 228/ WL 204

111 242574111041904421 ARYAN DAS 229/ WL 205

176 242577169542629675 KANHAIYA BHAGWAN BORSE 230/ WL 206

17 242569958281748799 AVNISH KUMAR 231/ WL 207

15 242569912341771413 DHIVYA 232/ WL 208

19 242569976161733949 GUNJAN 233/ WL 209

14 242569706461916041 BHAVY 234/ WL 210

122 242574742821914860 SONAKSHI 235/ WL 211

54 242571635841764499 ADITYA 236/ WL 212

227 242579511582592087 ISHANT KUMAR 237/ WL 213

167 242576473202066268 AVNI 238/ WL 214

104 242573789862023057 YUG 239/ WL 215

25 242570273721827962 SARVESH P 240/ WL 216

26 242570342881826549 KUNAL CHAUDHARY 241/ WL 217

66 242572369001850738 TANVI KUMARI 242/ WL 218



 

193 242578021882278758 TANIYA 243/ WL 219

86 242572712662278835 CHETNA 244/ WL 220

52 242571628401758736 PARI 245/ WL 221

62 242572228581843514 TANISI 246/ WL 222

115 242574289701908458 SHREYANSH SINGH 247/ WL 223

250 242581112042957615 DIPANSHU 248/ WL 224

30 242570485661747522 ABHAY BARAR 249/ WL 225

187 242577807862249797 NAVYA 250/ WL 226

64 242572326681911440 KUSHAL 251/ WL 227

74 242572510781816980 CHIRAG 252/ WL 228

214 242578983542454775 DEVIKA 253/ WL 229



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV HISAR CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569256541731156 ARYAN KACHHAP 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 242580606762860444 KANISHKA 1 1 2/ WL 2



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV HISAR CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242571630241758487 DAKSHA C.V 1 5 1/ WL 1

3 242572615042186819 WAFIYA ALI 1 4 2/ WL 2

2 242572153101998014 CHAHAK SURELIA 1 4 3/ WL 3

4 242572702981914316 ARUSH MAHAKUR 1 4 4/ WL 4

8 242574975661925644 EMA MANU 1 3 5/ WL 5

5 242569975321735544 ADARSH RAJ 1 3 6/ WL 6

9 242575058581993862 LAKSHITA 1 3 7/ WL 7

10 242576094562012727 ATHARVA. A 1 3 8/ WL 8

7 242572797201995760 MO AHAN 1 3 9/ WL 9

6 242570342881826549 KUNAL CHAUDHARY 1 3
10/ WL

10

13 242572581501911824 DEVANSH 1 2
11/ WL

11

12 242570273721827962 SARVESH P 1 2
12/ WL

12

15 242578145702428611 ARADHYA 1 2
13/ WL

13

14 242574111041904421 ARYAN DAS 1 2
14/ WL

14

11 242569406801912456 DAKSH 1 2
15/ WL

15

16 242570349781737608 OM NATH 1 1
16/ WL

16

19 242574289701908458 SHREYANSH SINGH 1 1
17/ WL

17



17 242574174941933058 ASMEE RATHORE 1 1
18/ WL

18

18 242574274662548414 RITIK VERMA 1 1
19/ WL

19

20 242570915281745538 S.THARUN VIVAAN 1 NA
20/ WL

20

22 242572876061822429 LAKSHYA KUMAR 1 NA
21/ WL

21

24 242576368942286796 RAGVI 1 NA
22/ WL

22

23 242575431621948104 MAYANK 1 NA
23/ WL

23

25 242577169542629675 KANHAIYA BHAGWAN BORSE 1 NA
24/ WL

24

26 242578160382333989 AARUSHI 1 NA
25/ WL

25

21 242572701641819114 SATHYA S 1 NA
26/ WL

26

28 242575703061995295 BHAVY 2 NA
27/ WL

27

27 242574020641857097 KANISHKA 2 NA
28/ WL

28

29 242569802301836536 NAMAN KUMAR 3 2
29/ WL

29

33 242576286482024226 ANUSHKA VERMA 3 NA
30/ WL

30

36 242580341602951628 ANSH 3 NA
31/ WL

31

30 242573268401919550 DAKSH 3 NA
32/ WL

32

35 242577918362266444 RUDRANSHI 3 NA
33/ WL

33

32 242575361002635745 DIKSHIT 3 NA
34/ WL

34

34 242577200202156282 HARSHIT SAINI 3 NA
35/ WL

35



31 242574966101986862 HEMANT 3 NA
36/ WL

36

37 242577996282276324 MANVEER 4 NA
37/ WL

37

72 242572926361822911 RIYA KUMARI 5 NA
38/ WL

38

135 242581163302959689 JIYA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

107 242577737682203397 DHERYA CHOUHAN 5 NA
40/ WL

40

132 242580866282937624 BHAVESH 5 NA
41/ WL

41

40 242569415561744024 PRITY 5 NA
42/ WL

42

103 242577263602163340 SAMARTH 5 NA
43/ WL

43

63 242572228581843514 TANISI 5 NA
44/ WL

44

122 242579504102681883 PARV KUMAR 5 NA
45/ WL

45

98 242576668762082181 DRISHTI 5 NA
46/ WL

46

117 242578958922452391 NISHANT 5 NA
47/ WL

47

73 242573443441836235 ARSHITA YADAV 5 NA
48/ WL

48

123 242579511582592087 ISHANT KUMAR 5 NA
49/ WL

49

108 242577828002250704 PRIYANSH SINGH 5 NA
50/ WL

50

95 242576047382011049 CHAHAT 5 NA
51/ WL

51

121 242579340202533207 LAKSHYA VERMA 5 NA
52/ WL

52

113 242578383922355670 ISHAN VERMA 5 NA
53/ WL

53



65 242572351942163152 MAHENOOR 5 NA
54/ WL

54

77 242573835401850420 HARDIK 5 NA
55/ WL

55

114 242578470302360250 VANSHIKA 5 NA
56/ WL

56

56 242571628401758736 PARI 5 NA
57/ WL

57

83 242574742821914860 SONAKSHI 5 NA
58/ WL

58

100 242577030042107072 DEVANSHI 5 NA
59/ WL

59

116 242578824802435064 POORVI 5 NA
60/ WL

60

87 242575133162103848 HARSH 5 NA
61/ WL

61

61 242571986381936547 YOSEEN SAINI 5 NA
62/ WL

62

93 242575883522002335 DIMPLE 5 NA
63/ WL

63

134 242581112042957615 DIPANSHU 5 NA
64/ WL

64

59 242571777582020053 TOSHAN 5 NA
65/ WL

65

105 242577693822198031 HARSHAB 5 NA
66/ WL

66

97 242576363122026873 DIVYA 5 NA
67/ WL

67

119 242579168182514666 VAISHNAVI 5 NA
68/ WL

68

101 242577055342108314 PARIKSHIT 5 NA
69/ WL

69

47 242570316002012672 VAIDIK JANGRA 5 NA
70/ WL

70

51 242570913281743024 CHARVI 5 NA
71/ WL

71



80 242574325962171641 GULSHAN VERMA 5 NA
72/ WL

72

130 242580457942955383 SAAVI 5 NA
73/ WL

73

44 242569912341771413 DHIVYA 5 NA
74/ WL

74

86 242574991162170437 HARDIK 5 NA
75/ WL

75

46 242570187361736152 MANNU 5 NA
76/ WL

76

45 242569976161733949 GUNJAN 5 NA
77/ WL

77

76 242573741321907184 KESHAV 5 NA
78/ WL

78

57 242571635841764499 ADITYA 5 NA
79/ WL

79

75 242573585121841774 ARJUN 5 NA
80/ WL

80

88 242575196721935227 KHUSHIKA 5 NA
81/ WL

81

53 242571169921747663 KESHAV 5 NA
82/ WL

82

124 242579523842594471 VIHAAN 5 NA
83/ WL

83

38 242569269761902629 PRIYANSH 5 NA
84/ WL

84

91 242575506042487235 PAVIKA 5 NA
85/ WL

85

118 242578966842454047 GRACY YADAV 5 NA
86/ WL

86

84 242574948461925958 JANESH 5 NA
87/ WL

87

39 242569336481730423 ARPITA YADAV 5 NA
88/ WL

88

70 242572771141822132 RIYA 5 NA
89/ WL

89



67 242572510781816980 CHIRAG 5 NA
90/ WL

90

89 242575473561994610 SHREYASH 5 NA
91/ WL

91

102 242577235742159821 MANAV SAINI 5 NA
92/ WL

92

115 242578612742438860 YUVANSH 5 NA
93/ WL

93

90 242575502542680049 MANNAT 5 NA
94/ WL

94

62 242572046862338447 BHAVYA 5 NA
95/ WL

95

41 242569611581731508 NITESH 5 NA
96/ WL

96

94 242575920782002086 PREET 5 NA
97/ WL

97

74 242573472002376633 DUVYANSH VERMA 5 NA
98/ WL

98

60 242571884121763925 KUNJ 5 NA
99/ WL

99

92 242575561741988676 YUVAN 5 NA
100/ WL

100

106 242577725602851171 YASHIKA 5 NA
101/ WL

101

81 242574350201904816 HARDIK LODHA 5 NA
102/ WL

102

125 242579816822872680 PARNIKA 5 NA
103/ WL

103

109 242577833862524170 BHAVESH KUMAR 5 NA
104/ WL

104

127 242580202182872166 PAKVIKA 5 NA
105/ WL

105

79 242574054021907579 JAYAN 5 NA
106/ WL

106

71 242572882321822872 PRABHAT 5 NA
107/ WL

107



49 242570815501931648 RUCHIT KUMAR 5 NA
108/ WL

108

66 242572369001850738 TANVI KUMARI 5 NA
109/ WL

109

96 242576339482025316 MANVI 5 NA
110/ WL

110

55 242571477061754823 PRIYANSHU VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
111/ WL

111

82 242574541641909122 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
112/ WL

112

54 242571415101752842 CHIRAG 5 NA
113/ WL

113

48 242570810721742407 RONAK 5 NA
114/ WL

114

50 242570887642168853 PRAYNK 5 NA
115/ WL

115

126 242579828922678339 HARSHAD 5 NA
116/ WL

116

42 242569635661751780 VANSHIKA 5 NA
117/ WL

117

78 242573931581906279 YASHIKA 5 NA
118/ WL

118

110 242578042922609415 YUVRAJ 5 NA
119/ WL

119

52 242570919041745154 NAVYA 5 NA
120/ WL

120

68 242572556401816324 PRERNA 5 NA
121/ WL

121

133 242580905922942527 SONAKSHI SHARMA 5 NA
122/ WL

122

43 242569678461753033 MANNAT 5 NA
123/ WL

123

111 242578169722333500 TANISH YADAV 5 NA
124/ WL

124

104 242577604962189744 JATIN SAIN 5 NA
125/ WL

125



 

129 242580385362788162 RAKSHIT 5 NA
126/ WL

126

85 242574969341925705 KANIKA 5 NA
127/ WL

127

131 242580577362940259 CHESTA JANGRA 5 NA
128/ WL

128

112 242578334802346118 PURAV 5 NA
129/ WL

129

69 242572597361816517 AVNI SAIN 5 NA
130/ WL

130

64 242572249621826866 PRIYANSH 5 NA
131/ WL

131

128 242580374862948149 DIMPLE 5 NA
132/ WL

132

120 242579204002515646 BHAWNA 5 NA
133/ WL

133

58 242571658382108464 KUSHANK 5 NA
134/ WL

134

99 242576675562083348 PARAS 5 NA
135/ WL

135


